TRAINMASTERS
DLW, TANNER . ¢ - i« oios s sieie s o vieiss olsialasossnelsebe Ogden
G. M. JOYCE......ccottieurtnnrecnnnetanncnnens Carlin
J. F. MCCUISTION . ..cvvvtcertnnnneecsaannnnens Sparks
J.J. HENDERSON....ctutiuutinutcrancnannnans Sparks

ROAD FOREMEN OF ENGINES

MW, B MIARLIN -« ¢« oc oiols sinoisla eloioinis s s sia siaiais oo0/siss Ogden
ANC EVERETT <« <o alaisioiere/ate siereie s o stars atere: droraie eio Sparks

TRAINMASTER—ROAD FOREMAN
OF ENGINES

BERCAGEIR. Vo tis orelnie ote'slaisletain ois o clalajarels sie vreisie Susanville

ASST. ROAD FOREMAN OF ENGINES
RIS TITINIEIR + /< ofslstatois ola the siate siatihs o soiass ot e7o ois .3 Sparks

ASSISTANT TRAINMASTERS

SRS B TION viss - 't slslaie sls/sis e ois s s s el slatelp’atels alle Ogden
H.R. MADISON..:.cccoeessoosssssocsasssanss Montello
P.J. MYERS. . cccoeeecttttoarssnossscssssscns Montello
L. J. MCHUGH. .. .cccoccseesssessossssasssscnnns Imlay
J . W.OSMUN . ..ccooveseastatcstssassssccscssenns Imlay
CONVTABBAY . < iovis </oeiss/sislslsisiela o'sislaslalslas ssialeivio sia Sparks
CHIEF TRAIN DISPATCHERS
ARSI LTI « +'5 ars sias'evs als o aaVs st srayore oyotela/urals intia o o Ogden
GAEIPAYNE : < s/s o0 s/s's's o o ajosloialo'e sinia'as sis/ssinoin o 0560 Sparks
T. J. FOLEY

Assistant Superintendent, Ogden

SOUTHERN PACIFIC
COMPANY

SALT LAKE DIVISION
TIMETABLE

EFFECTIVE SUNDAY, JULY 6, 1947
AT 12:01 A. M.
PACIFIC STANDARD TIME

FOR THE GOVERNMENT AND INFORMATION
OF EMPLOYES ONLY

J. W. CORBETT,

General Manager.

R. E. HALLAWELL,
H. R. HUGHES,

Assistant General Managers.

C. H. GRANT,

General Superintendent of Transportation.

Superintendent of Transportation.

B. S. SINES,

Superintendent.

——



HOSPITAL DEPARTMENT SURGEONS

Reno..... Dr.
. M, B. Woodward. .
. John A. Fuller...

. H. W. Sawyer.
. J. W. Crever, J;
. D. A. Smith. .

Fallon. .... Dr
Susanville. . Dr
Ming Lo edaeros. ol DE
Yerrington. . ........ Dr.
Yerrington. .. ....... Dr.
Almrasie i i oo Dr.
PATEOTAE. . Sl sl saiatorets Dr

. J. Paul McKenney.. .

LOCATION NAME TITLE
San Francisco. Dr. W. W, Washburn...... Chief Surgeon
Ogden. . ... Dr. Keith Stratford........ Division Surgeon
Ogden. .... Dr. L. S. Sycamore. ....... District Physician and Surgeon
Ogden Dr. Cloyd Van Hook. .....
Ogden. . ... Dr. LeRoy Pugmire. ..| Oculist and Aurist
Ogden..... Dr. Ralxh Pugmire Assistant Oculist and Aurist
Brigham Ci Dr. R. A, Pearse. Emergency Surgeon
Elko........ Dr. A. J. Hood. District Physician and Surgeon
Elko...... Dr. R. P. Roantre District Physician and Surgeon
Carlin. . ..... Dr. C. W. Eastman District Physician and Surgeon
Battle Mounta; Dr. T. 8. Dunning,. i
Winnemucca. . Dr. Lin S. Felder. District Physician and Surgeon
‘Winnemucca. . Dr. Frank Rueckl
‘Winnemucca. . Dr. George F. Pope Consulting Physician and Surgeon
Imlay...... Nurse
Lovelock. . PridGRGHL SRR S District Physician and Surgeon
Sparks. ... Dr. H. Earl Belnap .| District Physician and Surgeon
Sparks. ... Dr. A. J. Roche. .. District Physician and Surgeon
Sparks. ... Dr. Elwood Reno Asst. Dist. Physician and Surgeon

Rodney E. Wyman

8. R. McGee.
Stanley Tebb: A
Phillip W. McKenney

District Physician and Surgeon ‘

Distriet Physician and Surgeon [

Asst. Dist. Physician and Surgeon [

Division Surgeon

District &hysician and Surgeon
Oculist and Aurist

District Physician and Surgeon
District Physician and Surgeon
District Physician and Surgeon
Emergency Surgeon
Emergency Surgeon

District Physician and Surgeon
District Physician and Surgeon

Note.—Emergency Surgeons should only be summoned for temporary treatment

when prompt attention is required and when patients cannot be sent to, or await arrival

of, Division or District Surgeon.

HOSPITALS
GENERAL HOSPITAL. .... oo WO oot e iensranesessesss«SAN FRANCISCO
DIVISION HOSPITAL—DEE HOSPITAL.......... OB O OO0 OGDEN
EMERGENCY HOSPITAL......... WARE g, e e e s roatars OGDEN
EMERGENCY HOSPITAL........ I R S RO SR o Sl S SPARKS
WATCH INSPECTORS
San Francisco, S. A. Pope, Manager of Time Service, 65 Market St.

Sparks....... W. R. Adams & Son Chas. D. Anderson '
Winnemucca. . Krenkel & Bosch ....Todd D. Fountain

0. esssssscssssensascess Wo N. Blohm | Lakeview....ocovoueieenneans A. E. Rugg




















































































































































DIVISION MILEAGE

MAIN LINES
M1’ 238.8 west of Reno to Ogden..C. P. Ry......... 542.42
U.P.R

gecond track .. .. ./ ioleisls oo Co PRy 2. s 162.30
UGRIRYR s
0.U.R.&D.Co 87
MP* 275.856 Fernley to end divi-
sion MP 454.66............. CoRiBY. ok s 82.82
N. C. O. Ry...... 96.00
Total Main Lines.......ccocqebioececeesenn 885.44
BRANCHES
HRllon. . ... s C.P.Ry.....Hazen to Fallon...... 15.92
b oY R ! C.P.Ry.....Hazen to Tonopah Jct.137.68
Westwood . .... C.P.Ry.....Wendel to Westwood. 53.76
Total Branches:. ... ot coch e §e e o o sialoision e 207.36
Total Salt Lake Division........ s T meL ol bl 1092.80

SPEED TABLE

TIME
PER
MILE

"

St

38"
39 "
40"

41 "
42 "
43"
44"
45 ”

”

47!/
48”

"

50”

"

52 "
53"

”

55"

”

57/1
58”
59!/
1/00 "

101"
102"
1/03 n
1[04"
1/05”

1/06//
1/07//
1'08”
1509
1'10”

ifakige
1/121/

1/13// A

114"
1'15"

1/16”
il
1‘18
119"
120"

1'25"
1130”
1!35"
1/40”

1'45" . .

1150"
1'55"
200"
2[15"
2'30"

245"
3/30”
400"
5[00”

600"
700"
7/30"

’ ”n

10'00”
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